Page 1/10 Rev. 01/12/22
BEA-VIPER-S-SPEC
© 2022 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 5500–60000

© 2022 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
MICRO STRIKE OPTICS – ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
132L-39 5500 lumens
132L-55 7500 lumens
132L-75 10000 lumens
132L-100 12500 lumens
132L-120 15000 lumens
132L-135 18000 lumens
264L-130 18000 lumens
264L-155 21000 lumens
264L-175 24000 lumens
264L-205 27000 lumens
264L-235 30000 lumens
264L-260 33000 lumens
360L-270 36000 lumens
360L-310 40000 lumens
360L-345 44000 lumens
540L-350 48000 lumens
540L-390 52000 lumens
540L-415 55000 lumens
540L-460 60000 lumens 7
CLO Custom Lumen Output 1
CATALOG #
Example: VP-F–2-132L–39 –3K8–4x4–UNV–AAU–BLT
VP-F – – – – – – –
Series Optic Platform Size Light Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
VP-F Viper
Flood
Microstrike 2X2 Narrow Spot
4X4 Medium Spot
6X6 Wide Flood
– – –
Mounting Color Options Network Control Options
BLT Black Matte
Textured
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey
Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey
Gloss Textured
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHT White Matte
Textured
WHS White Gloss
Smooth
VGT Verde Green
Textured
LEG Legacy Colors
Color Option
CC Custom Color
F Fusing
2PF Dual Power
Feed 2
2DR Dual Driver
TE Tooless Entry
BC Backlight Control
TB Terminal Block
NXSPW-14F NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, 14' 1,3,4,8
NXSPW-30F NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, 30' 1 ,3,4,8

with integrated sensor, please view specification sheet ordering
information table for details.
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTINUED)
CATALOG #
–
Accessory Type Option
MSC Miscellaneous BIRD SPK Bird Spike
– –
Accessory Type Size Option
SHD Shield
MTG Mounting
1 Size 1
2 Size 2
3 Size 3
4 Size 4
VISOR Visor Accessory
A Arm Mount for square pole/flat surface
ASQU Universal Arm Mount for square pole
AAU Adjustable Arm for pole mounting
ADU Decorative upswept Arm
RPA Round Pole Adapter
MAF Mast Arm Fitter for 2-3/8" OD horizontal
arm
K Knuckle
T Trunnion
WB Wall Bracket (compatible with universal
arm mounts)
–
Color
BLS Black
Gloss Smooth
BLT Black
Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte Textured
GTT Graphite
Matte Textured
LGS Light Gray
Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHS White
Gloss Smooth
WHT White
Matte Textured
VGT Green Landscape
Decorative
LEG Legacy Colors
Color Option
CC Custom Color
CONTROLS
™
Control Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting On/Off Control  Programming Pair with
Sensor
Sensor
Mounting
Height
NXWE – ✔ ✔ – – ✔ ✔ – –
NXSPW_F NXSM-P ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – 14ft, 40ft
BTSO12F BTSMP-OMNI – – ✔ ✔ ✔ Bluetooth – 12ft
BTS_F BTSMP – – ✔ ✔ – – – 14ft, 40ft
ADD – – ✔ – – ✔ – ✔ –
ADT – – ✔ – – ✔ – ✔ –
7PR – Paired with
external control
Paired with